Results Query

SAMSSA | Ev | Class | Init Surname Jnr [ Total C | P T | R

P022 11 JM  Postma No 39 10 10 9 10
D016 11 PC delange No 38 10 10 9 9
TO30 11 G Tonitz No 36 10 10 8 8
LOO1 11 MTS Laubscher No 35 10 10 6 9
w021 11 D Willemse No 32 10 10 4 8
B126 11 FB  Badenhorst No 32 9 10 7 6
P038 11 JPC Pieterse No 31 9 8 6 38
V130 11 JP Valentin No 30 9 8 10 3
V034 1l AE  Venter No 29 7 8 7 7
K017 1A JA Koch No 28 10 9 3 6
N032 1B Al Nel No 6 4 3 3 6
D016 21 PC delange No 40 10 10 10 10
TO30 21 G Tonitz No 40 10 10 10 10
V130 21 JP Valentin No 40 10 10 10 10
LOO1 21 MTS Laubscher No 40 10 10 10 10
P022 21 JM  Postma No 39 10 10 9 10
W049 21 M Willemse No 39 10 10 10 9
w021 21 D Willemse No 38 10 10 9 9
P0O38 21 JPC Pieterse No 37 10 9 9 9
V034 21 AE  Venter No 35 10 10 9 6
B126 21 FB  Badenhorst No 30 10 10 8 2
NO032 2A Al Nel No 20 6 5 4 5
K017 21 JA Koch No 10 0 0o 3 7
D016 31 PC  delange No 28 8 7 6 7
P022 31 JM  Postma No 27 8 10 3 6
B126 31 FB  Badenhorst No 25 10 6 4 5
V034 31 AE  Venter No 25 8 9 3 5
RO49 31 AD Rossouw No 23 9 5 4 5
w021 31 D Willemse No 23 9 5 5 4
V130 31 JP Valentin No 22 7 6 2 7
LOO1 31 MTS Laubscher No 22 9 6 3 4
TO030 31 G Tonitz No 20 6 7 4 3
W048 31 JIM  Willemse No 19 5 7 4 3
P038 3A JPC Pieterse No 18 5 6 3 4
N032 3B Al Nel No 9 4 3 0 2
K017 3A JA Koch No 8 3 0 3 2
D016 4| PC  delange No 40 10 10 10 10
V130 41 JP Valentin No 40 10 10 10 10
TO30 41 G Tonitz No 40 10 10 10 10
W021 4] D Willemse No 39 10 10 9 10
V034 41 AE  Venter No 39 10 10 9 10
P022 4] JM  Postma No 39 10 10 10 9
LOO1 4 MTS Laubscher No 34 10 9 9 6
W049 41 M Willemse No 34 10 10 8 6
P038 4] JPC Pieterse No 32 9 9 7 7
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SAMSSA | Ev  Class

B126
LO23
K017
N032
W048
D016
P022
TO30
w048
S084
Wo021
LOO1
B126
W049
0025
V130
P0O38
B146
NO25
K017
T042
NO32
D016
TO30
P022
W049
W021
V130
W048
LOO1
B126
S084
NO25
0025
K017
P0O38
NOO8
NO24
T042
B146
D084
NO32
TO30
V130
D016

41
4A
4A
4B
4|
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
5A
5A
5B
51
6l
6l
6l
6l
6l
6l
6l
61
6l
6l
6l
6l
6A
6l
6l
6l
6A
6A
6A
6l
71
71
71

Init
FB
D
JA
Al
IM
PC
IM
G
IM
SP
D
MTS
FB
M
G
JP
JPC
Al
NL
JA
JB
Al
PC

MTS
FB
SP
NL

JA
JPC
WAG
WAG

Surname
Badenhorst
Loots
Koch
Nel
Willemse
de Lange
Postma
Tonitz
Willemse
Swanepoel
Willemse
Laubscher
Badenhorst
Willemse
Osthoff
Valentin
Pieterse
Botha
Nel
Koch
Theron
Nel
de Lange
Tonitz
Postma
Willemse
Willemse
Valentin
Willemse
Laubscher
Badenhorst
Swanepoel
Nel
Osthoff
Koch
Pieterse
Nel
Nel
Theron
Botha
Dannhauser
Nel
Tonitz
Valentin
de Lange

Results Query

Jnr | Total
No 30
No 25
No 21
No 16
No
No 38
No 37
No 35
No 34
No 33
No 31
No 31
No 30
No 28
No 28
No 28
No 26
No 25
Yes 21
No 17
Yes 14
No 14
No 40
No 40
No 38
No 38
No 38
No 36
No 35
No 34
No 33
No 33
Yes 30
No 28
No 27
No 27
No 27
No 27
Yes 23
No 23
No 16
No 7
No 31
No 31
No 31
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SAMSSA | Ev  Class

B126
WO049
P022
R0O49
WO048
PO38
w021
0025
5084
NO024
LOO1
T042
NO32
D084
K017
B146
0026
V243
NO25
NOO8
TO30
P022
D016
B126
Wo021
V130
S084
WO048
NO25
0025
WO049
LOO1
T042
B146
PO38
B121
K017
MO096
B112
N032
T030
D016
V130
WO048
LOO1

71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
7B
7A
7A
7A
7A
7A
7A
7A
7A
8l
81
8l
81
8
81
8l
81
8A
81
8
81
8B
8A
8A
8A
8A
8V
8B
81
91
91
91
9|
91

Init
FB
M
IM
AD
IM
JPC

SP
WAG
MTS
JB
Al
GF
JA
Al
TE
GP
NL
WAG
G
IM
PC
FB
D
JP
SP
IM
NL
G

M
MTS
JB
Al
JPC
Al
JA
FJ

A
Al
G
PC
JP

IM
MTS

Surname
Badenhorst
Willemse
Postma
Rossouw
Willemse
Pieterse
Willemse
Osthoff
Swanepoel
Nel
Laubscher
Theron
Nel
Dannhauser
Koch
Botha
Osthoff
van Zyl|
Nel
Nel
Tonitz
Postma
de Lange
Badenhorst
Willemse
Valentin
Swanepoel
Willemse
Nel
Osthoff
Willemse
Laubscher
Theron
Botha
Pieterse
Boshoff
Koch
Myburgh
Boshoff
Nel
Tonitz
de Lange
Valentin
Willemse
Laubscher

Results Query

Jnr | Total
No 27
No 27
No 27
No 26
No 25
No 21
No 21
No 20
No 19
No 17
No 17
Yes 15
No 15
No 13
No 13
No 12
No 12
Yes 12
Yes 9
No 5
No 40
No 40
No 39
No 38
No 37
No 37
No 37
No 36
Yes 35
No 35
No 35
No 35
Yes 31
No 31
No 27
Yes 23
No 21
No 17
No 16
No 3
No 37
No 35
No 31
No 28
No 28

Page 3

N B 00 W W J U1 W W Jd U OO NN 00 O NN 0 O

[ e S G R R R R R R R
O O O O LU O O o o o o o

N O U1 L1 OO 00 NN ©

[ [ [
O N O O O

=
o 00

R A~ WO NSRS DD OON P YNO OO

= [ = il el e e e = =
D NN O 0O o O LOO OLOO O o o o o

10
10

P R P NWRRUODONNWOOD WNWO OO o

=
o O

S O 00 O 00 O NN WU N 0 0 N oo O VW LW o N LV

R O O N PO WWWNPRWWWPAOLULDSE POV

= Il
O O O O O

A OO U1 NN OO N WONDD O OWOOKW WO © 0w

10/12/2011



SAMSSA | Ev  Class

R0O49
5084
PO38
B146
K017
V034
C088
B126
TO30
R0O49
D016
LOO1
V130
w048
5084
B146
P0O38
K017
B126
V034
R0O27
V028
V085
R0O49
RO51
K058
HOO6
5094
V245
V085
V028
R0O27
RO51
V191
K058
R0O49
HOO6
B112
S094
V245
S170
V034
V028
V085
BO33

91
91
91
91
9A
91
98B
91
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
111
111
111
11 M
11A
11A
11A
118
118B
121
121
121
12 A
128B
12A
12 M
12 A
12B
12B
128B
12U
12A
131
131
131

Init
AD
SP
JPC
Al
JA
AE
MA
FB
G
AD
PC
MTS
JP
JM
SP
Al
JPC
JA
FB
AE
HA
WP
R
AD
JR
SP
D
SW
J-P
R
WP
HA
JR
G
SP
AD
D
A
SW
J-P
MJA
AE
WP

J

Surname
Rossouw
Swanepoel
Pieterse
Botha
Koch
Venter
Cieslik
Badenhorst
Tonitz
Rossouw
de Lange
Laubscher
Valentin
Willemse
Swanepoel
Botha
Pieterse
Koch
Badenhorst
Venter
Rossouw
Van Zyl
Van Zyl
Rossouw
Rutherfoord-J
Koen
Hoffman
Schoeman
Venter
Van Zyl
Van Zyl
Rossouw
Rutherfoord-J
van der Mer
Koen
Rossouw
Hoffman
Boshoff
Schoeman
Venter
Slabbert
Venter
Van Zyl
Van Zyl
Bekker

Results Query

Jnr | Total
No 26
No 25
No 19
No 18
No 12
No 9
No 3
No
No 38
No 33
No 32
No 26
No 23
No 22
No 21
No 17
No 17
No 13
No
No
No 26
No 21
No 21
No 20
No 17
No 15
No 11
No 8
No 5
No 28
No 26
No 25
No 20
No 18
No 15
No 13
No 7
No 6
No 4
No 4
No
No
No 32
No 31
No 28
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SAMSSA | Ev  Class

R0O49
K058
LO33
TO39
RO51
R027
G070
w044
EO11
V243
V111
M119
G069
HOO6
EO56
NO24
V191
M117
BO14
LO23
T042
NOO8
Co88
S094
S169
V245
D084
S170
B112
B121
BO33
V085
V028
V111
EO11
R0O49
G070
RO51
M119
K058
LO33
V191
W044
R027
T042

13 M
13A
13A
138
13 M
131

13A
13 M
131

13 M
131

13A
13B
13A
138B
13A
13 M
138B
13A
13 M
13A
13A
13B
138B
138B
138B
138B
13U
13A
13 M
141

141

141

141

14 M
14 M
14 A
14 M
148B
14 A
14 A
14 A
14 A
14 M
14 A

Init
AD
SP
JA
PJ
JR
HA
TH
AT
cwd
GP
Y
PA
PW
D
M
WAG

1G

JB
WAG
MA
SW
JHM
J-P
GF
MJA

JJ

WP

cwd
AD
TH
IR
PA
sp
JA

AT
HA
JB

Surname
Rossouw
Koen
Lombard
Theron
Rutherfoord-J
Rossouw
Geldenhuys
Weidemann
Erasmus
van Zyl
Van Straaten
Mentz
Grobbelaar
Hoffman
Ehlers
Nel
van der Mer
Mentz
Bester
Loots
Theron
Nel
Cieslik
Schoeman
Smalberger
Venter
Dannhauser
Slabbert
Boshoff
Boshoff
Bekker
Van Zyl
Van Zyl
Van Straaten
Erasmus
Rossouw
Geldenhuys
Rutherfoord-J
Mentz
Koen
Lombard
van der Mer
Weidemann
Rossouw
Theron

Results Query

Jnr | Total
No 26
No 23
No 23
No 22
No 22
No 22
Yes 21
No 20
No 20
Yes 18
No 18
Yes 17
Yes 16
No 16
Yes 15
No 15
No 15
No 14
No 14
No 14
Yes 12
No 12
No 10
No 10
No 8
No 6
No 2
No
No
Yes
No 34
No 32
No 29
No 29
No 28
No 25
Yes 24
No 23
Yes 22
No 22
No 21
No 20
No 20
No 20
Yes 18
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Results Query 10/12/2011

SAMSSA | Ev | Class | Init Surname Jnr [ Total C | P T | R

M117 14 B G Mentz No 17 3 7 5 2
HO06 14 A D Hoffman No 17 3 6 3 5
N024 14 A WAG Nel No 17 4 6 5 2
B014 14 A D Bester No 17 5 5 5 2
TO39 14 8B PJ Theron No 16 5 6 1 4
NO08 14 A WAG Nel No 6 7 5 2 2
V243 14 A GP  vanzyl Yes 15 5 6 2 2
L023 14 M D Loots No 14 3 6 3 2
G069 148B PW Grobbelaar Yes 13 6 3 3 1
S169 14 8B JHM Smalberger No 11 3 5 1 2
S094 14 B SW Schoeman No 10 4 3 2 1
EO56 14 A M Ehlers Yes 10 4 3 3 O
D084 14 A GF  Dannhauser No 8 4 2 0 2
V245 14 B J-P Venter No 5 1 1 0 3
B112 14 A A Boshoff No

B121 14 M Al Boshoff Yes

V028 151 WP Van Zyl No 33 9 10 6 8
B0O33 151 JJ Bekker No 28 9 6 5 8
V085 151 R Van Zyl No 26 8 8 3 7
V111 151 Y Van Straaten No 26 6 9 6 5
R0O49 15M AD Rossouw No 25 6 8 4 7
EO11 151 Cwd Erasmus No 25 7 9 4 5
T0O39 15A PJ Theron No 22 7 6 2 7
Wo044 15A AT  Weidemann No 20 4 6 4 6
K058 15M SP  Koen No 19 5 6 4 4
R0O51 15M JR Rutherfoord-J No 19 5 7 3 4
HO06 15A D Hoffman No 17 2 7 6 2
L023 15M D Loots No 17 6 5 2 4
RO27 151 HA  Rossouw No 17 8 2 3 4
LO33 15M JA Lombard No 16 4 2 4 6
S094 158 SW  Schoeman No 12 3 5 0 4
EO11 16 M Cwd Erasmus No 33 9 9 7 8
B0O33 161 J) Bekker No 33 8 8 8 9
V085 161 R Van Zyl No 30 7 10 6 7
V111 16 M Y Van Straaten No 29 8 9 5 7
R0O27 16 M HA  Rossouw No 29 7 10 7 5
V028 161 WP  Van Zyl No 29 8 8 8 5
RO49 16 M AD Rossouw No 26 8 5 6 7
RO51 16 M JR Rutherfoord-J No 24 6 7 5 6
LO33 16 M JA Lombard No 23 5 6 5 7
w044 16 M AT  Weidemann No 21 6 7 5 3
K058 16 A SP Koen No 20 6 8 3 3
TO39 16 B PJ Theron No 19 4 8 4 3
HO06 16 A D Hoffman No 18 4 4 5 5
L023 16 A D Loots No 17 5 4 6 2

Page 6



Results Query 10/12/2011

SAMSSA | Ev | Class | Init Surname Jnr [ Total C | P T | R

S094 16 B SW Schoeman No 11 2 4 1 4
W049 17 A M Willemse No 18 5 6 4 3
co88 17 A MA  Cieslik No 17 2 6 4 5
0025 171 G Osthoff No 17 7 5 3 2
0016 17 A C Olivier No 12 4 3 3 2
D084 171 GF  Dannhauser No 12 5 5 2 0
0026 17U TE  Osthoff No 0O 0O O o0 o
K034 17 A JD Kokt No

0026 18 A TE  Osthoff No 27 9 6 4 8
0025 181 G Osthoff No 19 5 8 1 5
0016 18 A C Olivier No 10 4 3 2 1
co88 188B MA Cieslik No 8 2 2 1 3
S170 188B MJA Slabbert No 5 2 2 1 o0
NO57 188B WT Nell No 3 0 0 2 1
B148 188B GJ Botha No 2 0 1 o0 1
D084 181 GF  Dannhauser No

M100 19V HW Meyer No 34 10 7 8 9
T042 19U JB Theron Yes 23 5 6 5 7
w048 19U JM  Willemse No 21 5 8 4 4
V244 19U E van Deventer No 15 4 4 3 4
D084 19U GF  Dannhauser No 15 4 6 3 2
B146 19U Al Botha No 14 5 6 3 O
0027 19U M Osthoff Yes 9 2 3 2 2
V245 22U J-P Venter No 15 4 4 4 3
M119 22 U PA  Mentz Yes 14 3 5 1 5
T042 22U JB Theron Yes 12 2 4 3 3
V028 231 WP  Van Zyl No 31 8 9 5 9
V243 23 M GP  van Zyl Yes 27 5 8 6 8
V111 231 Y Van Straaten No 27 8 5 6 8
M119 23A PA  Mentz Yes 26 6 9 4 7
HO06 23A D Hoffman No 26 7 9 4 6
T042 23A JB Theron Yes 25 7 6 6 6
V034 24U AE  Venter No 7 2 2 1 2
V028 25M WP Van Zyl No 23 6 8 3 6
V243 25M GP  van Zyl Yes 22 8 7 0 7
V034 25A AE  Venter No 18 3 7 5 3
K058 25A SP  Koen No 6 3 7 1 5
V191 25A G van der Mer No 6 1 7 5 3
wo044 25A AT  Weidemann No 14 5 3 2 4
V130 25B JP Valentin No 11 1 0 5 5
EO56 25A M Ehlers Yes 11 1 4 1 5
HO06 25B D Hoffman No 10 3 3 2 2
B121 25B Al Boshoff Yes 8 0 1 3 4
V245 25B J-P Venter No 0O 3 1 2
K034 26 U JD Kokt No 1 1 0 0 O
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SAMSSA | Ev  Class

PO50
W048
Wo021
M096
RO51
BO14
WO049
V159
M119
T042
S155
V244
M117
V160
K078
B146
0027
0016
0005
V243
W048
PO50
T042
M096
M117
M119
0016
B146
K078
S155
0005
W048
0025
RO51
Wo021
V245
0016
V244
RO51
M117
0025
0027
M117
RO51
0025

27 A
271
27 A
27V
271
278B
27A
27 A
278B
278B
278B
278B
278B
27 A
27 A
278B
27A
27 A
271
28A
281
28A
28|
28V
28B
28B
281
28A
28A
28B
28A
29U
29U
29U
29U
29U
30U
30U
40U
40U
40U
40U
41U
41U
41U

Init

P
M
D
FJ
R
D
M
DJ
PA
B
HP
E
JG
E
T
Al
M
C
GC
GP
M
P
B
FJ
JG
PA
C
Al
T
HP
GC
M
G
R

Surname
Potgieter
Willemse
Willemse
Myburgh
Rutherfoord-J
Bester
Willemse
Venter
Mentz
Theron
Swanepoel
van Deventer
Mentz
Venter
Kritzinger
Botha
Osthoff
Olivier
Olivier
van Zyl
Willemse
Potgieter
Theron
Myburgh
Mentz
Mentz
Olivier
Botha
Kritzinger
Swanepoel
Olivier
Willemse
Osthoff
Rutherfoord-J
Willemse
Venter
Olivier
van Deventer
Rutherfoord-J
Mentz
Osthoff
Osthoff
Mentz
Rutherfoord-J
Osthoff

Results Query

Jnr | Total
Yes 34
No 32
No 31
No 29
No 28
No 24
No 23
No 22
Yes 20
Yes 18
No 16
No 13
No 13
No 13
No 9
No 8
Yes 7
No 7
No
Yes 30
No 29
Yes 27
Yes 27
No 22
No 22
Yes 21
No 19
No 13
No 13
No 9
No
No 31
No 25
No 24
No 23
No 15
No 25
No 7
No 25
No 15
No 12
Yes 9
No 24
No 21
No 19
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Results Query 10/12/2011

SAMSSA | Ev | Class | Init Surname Jnr [ Total C | P T | R
0027 41U M Osthoff Yes
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